2015 MONTANA AMERICAN INDIAN CAUCUS

SENATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

PO Box 200500 | Helena, Montana 59620 PO Box 200400 | Helena, Montana 59620
Phone (406) 444-4800 | Fax (406) 444-4875 Phone (406) 444-4800 | Fax (406) 444-4825

Sharon Stewart-Peregoy (D)SD 21
PO Box 211

Crow Agency MT 59022-0211

(406) 639-2198

(406)444-4800 ext 4896
Sen.Sharon.Stewart-Peregoy@mt.gov

e  Agriculture, Livestock and Irrigation

George Kipp Ill (D) HD 15
PO Box 191

Heart Butte MT 59448-0191
(406) 229-1045
(406)444-4800 ext 4318
Rep.George.Kipp@mt.gov

Rae Peppers (D) HD 41

PO Box 497

Lame Deer MT 59043-0497
(406) 697-0565
(406)444-4800 ext 4318
Rep.Rae.Peppers@mt.gov

e Business and Labor
e Transportation

e  Appropriations
e Joint Appropriations
Subcommittee on Long-Range Planning

e  Business, Labor and Economic Af-
fairs

e  Education and Cultural Resources

Lea Whitford (D) SD 8
221 Ed Williams Road
Cut Bank MT 59427-9144
(406) 444-4800 ext 6799
Sen.Lea.Whitford@mt.gov

G. Bruce Meyers (R) HD 32
PO Box 3016

Box Elder MT 59521-3016
(406) 399-7776
(406)444-4800 ext 4482
Rep.GBruce.Meyers@mt.gov

Bridget Smith (D) HD 31
516 Hill Street

Wolf Point MT 59201-1245
(406) 230-2268
(406)444-4800 ext 4482
repbsmith@gmail.com

e Business, Labor and Economic
Affairs

e Highways and Transportation
e State Administration

e  Transportation
e Taxation
e Fish, Wildlife & Parks

e  Education
e Fish, Wildlife and Parks
e Judiciary

Jonathan Windy Boy (D) SD 16
PO Box 269

Box Elder MT 59521-0269

(406) 444-4800 ext 4733
SenatorJWB@gmail.com

e Energy and Telecommunications

Carolyn Pease-Lopez (D) HD 42
5723 US Hwy 87 East

Billings MT 59101-9074

(406) 245-2265

(406)444-4800 ext 4483
Rep.Carolyn.Pease-Lopez@mt.gov

Susan Webber (D) HD 16

PO Box 1011

Browning MT 59417-1011

(406) 338-2159 or (406) 450-1894
(406)444-4800 ext 4318
Rep.Susan.Weber@gmail.com

e Finance and Claims |\ e Agriculture

e  Public Health, Welfare & Safety *  Agriculture e Education

e Joint Appropriations Subcommittee * Human Services e Legislative Administration
on Education e Judiciary e  State Administration
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